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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $128,076 45
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $88,803 39
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $83,213 31
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $52,703 13
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $38,622 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $36,140 6
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $29,844 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $29,388 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $29,352 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $26,316 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,675 12
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $23,304 2
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,800 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $22,508 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $18,689 8
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $17,376 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,812 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $16,596 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,128 9
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,472 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $13,908 4
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $12,420 2
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $11,510 9
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,656 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $10,476 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $10,212 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $9,092 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $9,000 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,868 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,816 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,160 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,800 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,776 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $7,584 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,488 2
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $7,139 3
Dowie, Catherine G. Dowie Insurance Agency $7,094 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $6,948 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $6,828 1
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $6,792 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,720 5
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $6,528 3
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,432 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,408 2
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $6,384 1
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Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,168 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,012 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,880 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Harper, Michael R. Harper Insurance Agency $5,712 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $5,652 2
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,568 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,424 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,292 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,292 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,244 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,181 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,112 2
Chernoff, Michael D. Chernoff Insurance Agency $5,101 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,088 3
Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $5,040 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Warner, Russell G. llI Agency of Terry Warner $4,904 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,860 2
Ferance, Russell Ferance Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $4,296 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,212 2
lannelli, Joseph A. lannelli Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,912 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,608 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,564 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,536 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,509 2
Bernstein, Eric L. Bernstein Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $3,480 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,432 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,348 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,326 2
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,300 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,300 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Stephens, Denise M. Stephens Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,281 1
Calabrese, Dan Calabrese Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Klibowitz, Larry T. Klibowitz Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,252 1
Hughes, Howard G. Hughes Insurance Agency $3,192 1
One Resource Group $3,156 1
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,096 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,057 4
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,024 1
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Albrecht, Allen A.

Kozak, Iris C.

Sklar, Susan T.

Medical Insurers Assoc. of VA, Inc.

Heck, Douglas S.
Capierseho, Daniel E.
Pearson, Glenn K.
Benaim, Eduardo
Cancio, Maria
Cohen, Sheila G.
Shaw, Martin L. Ill
Skolnick, Hal S.
Conn, Greg K.
Excelsa, LLC
Dworkin, Earl D.
Alimisis, Mark L.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Jaffe, Joseph A.
Mann, Harvey S.
Palmer, Casey V.
Schoeck, Edward D.
Weiner, Herbert A.
Sweeney, Paul
Rahim, Arif

Albrecht Insurance Agency
New York Life Insurance Agency
Sklar Insurance Agency

Heck Insurance Agency
Capierseho Insurance Agency
Pearson Insurance Agency
Benaim Insurance Agency
Cancio Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Conn Insurance Agency

Dworkin Insurance Agency
Alimisis Insurance Agency

Fatseas Insurance Agency
Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
Mann Insurance Agency

Palmer Insurance Agency
Schoeck Insurance Agency

Weiner Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.
Rahim Insurance Agency

$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,964
$2,952
$2,952
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,844
$2,796
$2,736
$2,688
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,555
$2,508

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
April 14, 2019
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $29,352

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $18,582 Haass, David $15,624
Hargis, Mark D. $16,596

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sachs, Kerry $13,488 Schwartz, Matthew $10,656
Hall, Harley R. $13,183 Lasman, David $10,608
Stevens, Jason $11,628

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Payant, Thomas A. $9,564 Coury, Robert M. $6,048
Hatton, Catherine E. $9,360 Hirsch, Susan J. $6,012
Savage, Gina $9,312 Raaf, Kevin R. $5,844
Claassen, Matthew J. $9,000 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,732
Saylor, Dexter R. $8,952 Harper, Michael R. $5,712
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,496 Dencker, Douglas J. $5,652
Chapman, Kevin $8,256 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,652
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,800 Kempler, Gary S. $5,484
Medina, Joseph L. $7,680 Blake, Karla $5,424
Levi, Baruch $7,584 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,424
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,044 O'Sullivan, John F. $5,316
Balogh, Christian J. $6,948 Borde, Corrie $5,292
Newcombe, Michael G. $6,828 Dover, Kevin $5,244
Glickman, Abraham $6,792 Rosati, Lisa $5,232
Lasman, Mark J. $6,768 Kayser, Kurt $5,136
Huberman, Richard $6,432 Chernoff, Michael D. $5,101
Black, Ana Maria C. $6,384 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,100
Holzman, Robert $6,324 Brazzi, Patricia E. $5,040
Haft, Gary S. $6,168

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $4,164
Garcia, Alfonso $4,946 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,984
Gilbert, Brian $4,920 Butler, Christopher S. $3,912
Gratzon, Peter $4,920 Lehman, Lary P. $3,804
Warner, Russell G. llI $4,904 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,648
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,776 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,624
Johnson, Devin P. $4,620 Heeg, Allison M. $3,608
MacKuliak, Christopher D. $4,620 Pollart, Stephen C. $3,536
Palermo, Michael A. $4,212 Katzeff, Daniel $3,480
Barta, Devin M. $4,188 Scala, Daniel C. $3,480
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Ozkaya, Mark M. $3,432 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,952
Doyle, Stephen M. $3,382 Hatton, Dillon E. $2,916
Clawson, Janet K. $3,348 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $2,868
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,868
Ahlbum, Jon $3,324 Jain, Priti $2,868
Spink, Chad D. $3,312 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,868
Fink, Elliott $3,300 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,868
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,300 Szarf, Rosa $2,868
Preuss, Diane J. $3,300 Weinstein, Sanford E. $2,868
Stephens, Denise M. $3,300 Berthiaume, Zina $2,856
Zion, Joseph S. $3,300 Richey, Catherine S. $2,856
Berenguer, Gina F. $3,298 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,844
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,281 Brooks, Beau B. $2,844
Ahlbum, Christine $3,276 Laughlin, James A. $2,844
Calabrese, Dan $3,276 Flaum, Carol $2,796
Klibowitz, David R. $3,264 Velez, Jorge $2,796
Birnhak, Lauren A. $3,252 Dworkin, Earl D. $2,736
Hughes, Howard G. $3,192 Alimisis, Mark L. $2,688
Johnson, Carl J. $3,156 Bennett, Daniela C. $2,628
Westfall, Edward B. $3,132 Boxenbaum, Stuart $2,628
McGregor, lyan L. $3,120 Dreben, Jeffrey I. $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,628
Whitaker, John W. $3,096 Fleischer, David A. $2,628
Albrecht, Allen A. $3,024 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,628
Bechtold, Edward H. llI $3,024 Gordon, Aaron $2,628
Buchman, Jeffrey $3,024 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,628
Cameron, Deanna $3,024 Haug, John H. $2,628
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,024 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,024 Mangini, Rosemary $2,628
Kozak, Iris C. $3,024 McAllister, Stephen T. $2,628
Maisonet, Marcie $3,024 Ollestad, Monique N. $2,628
Minervini, Debra A. $3,024 Palmer, Casey V. $2,628
Rapini, Duane M. $3,024 Sher, Mark $2,628
Sklar, Susan T. $3,024 Shullman, Susan $2,628
Zeller, Margaret $3,024 Strulowitz, Larry $2,628
Ahmed, Nur N. $2,988 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,628
Golden, Darin $2,988 Weiner, Donna L. $2,628
Turner, Mary L. $2,988 Sweeney, Paul W. $2,555
Heck, Douglas S. $2,964 Gorden, Renee $2,544

Capierseho, Daniel E. $2,952 Rahim, Arif $2,508
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